PT Series Magnetic Encoder Data Sheet
Mosrac motor
R
Administrator
高亮
1
PT Series Magnetic Encoder
PT magnetic encoder is an ultra-compact product that uses

XX - Thread type
XXB - Bonding type
XX - Thread type
XXB - Bonding type
Series Types
      (H7)
（h7）
(2)
Connector
Models
  Overall
thickness
A B C
10
PT-10-20 front install M10x0.4mm 9 20 16.6 - SM06B-XSRS-ETB
6.7
PT-10B-20 - 9 10 12.6 20 16.6 - SM06B-XSRS-ETB
PT-10-20H M10x0.4mm 9 20 16.6 ✓ SM06B-XSRS-ETB
PT-10B-20H - 9 10 12.6 20 16.6 ✓ SM06B-XSRS-ETB
15
PT-13-25 M13x0.4mm 12 25 21.6 - SM06B-XSRS-ETB
PT-13-25H M13x0.4mm 12 25 21.6 ✓ SM06B-XSRS-ETB
PT-14-25 M14x0.4mm 13 25 21.6 - SM06B-XSRS-ETB
PT-14-25H M14x0.4mm 13 25 21.6 ✓ SM06B-XSRS-ETB
PT-15-25 M15x0.4mm 14 25 21.6 - SM06B-XSRS-ETB
PT-15B-25 - 14 15 17.6 25 21.6 - SM06B-XSRS-ETB
PT-15-25H M15x0.4mm 14 25 21.6 ✓ SM06B-XSRS-ETB
PT-15B-25H - 14 15 17.6 25 21.6 ✓ SM06B-XSRS-ETB
20
PT-20-30 M20x0.4mm 19 30 26.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
PT-20B-30 - 19 20 22.6 30 26.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
PT-20-30H M20x0.4mm 19 30 26.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
PT-20B-30H - 19 20 22.6 30 26.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
25
PT-25-35 M25x0.4mm 24 35 31.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
PT-25B-35 - 24 25 27.6 35 31.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
PT-25-35H M25x0.4mm 24 35 31.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
PT-25B-35H - 24 25 27.6 35 31.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
30
PT-30-40 M30x0.4mm 29 40 36.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
PT-30B-40 - 29 30 32.6 40 36.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
PT-30-40H M30x0.4mm 29 40 36.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
PT-30B-40H - 29 30 32.6 40 36.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
35
PT-35-45 M35x0.4mm 34 45 41.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
PT-35B-45 - 34 35 37.6 45 41.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
PT-35-45H M35x0.4mm 34 45 41.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
PT-35B-45H - 34 35 37.6 45 41.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
Size
Rotor
style
Stator